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WCD III 4A Boys Swim & Dive Championships

February 3 - 5, 2011   Rogers Aquatic Center

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET: 1:37.91 1999M WILSON

4A STATE: 1:36.12 2007& SNOHOMISH

AUTO1:35.57

CONS1:37.15

ST1:44.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

TB1 1:40.64 ST

Um, Matthew SO Um, Cole SR

Wanot, Bart SR Chase, Dylan JR

26.51 28.26 22.7323.14

CK2 1:41.08 ST

Soria, Jason JR Torres, Jeremy SR

Weiner, Brendan JR Hirata, Tyler SR

25.73 28.08 22.2625.01

MR3 1:41.91 ST

Lemley, Jason SR Ikeda, William SR

Webster, Dillon SR Williams, Zach SO

26.29 27.86 23.1824.58

KR4 1:45.02

Bublitz, Chase FR Bergquist, Tim SR

Rosellini, Tristian FR Whiting, Cameron SR

26.58 29.97 22.3926.08

CUR5 1:45.66

Woodbury, Brian FR Peterson, Nolan SO

Baker, Mac JR Sale, Porter SO

34.38 22.23 23.2125.84

STAD6 1:53.50

Willers, Aidan JR Wright, Taylor JR

Nighswonger, Kent SR Moore, Miller JR

29.66 33.16 23.8126.87

B - Final

GH7 1:44.25 ST

Moist, Dakota SR Collins, Matthew JR

McMenimen, Devon SR Frame, Will SR

25.64 30.90 22.5225.19

TAH8 1:47.12

Shin, Stephen SO Sweeney, Austin SR

Cox, Michael SO Halbert, Mitch SO

27.81 32.17 22.7724.37

FW9 1:50.43

Berry, Spencer FR Collins, Reid JR

Powell, Seth JR Jowett, Nathan JR

28.73 30.93 24.1026.67

KL10 1:51.38

Gehring, John SR Burnett, Ben JR

Koon, Kyle JR Krassin, Mitchell JR

27.64 32.66 24.1826.90

ROG11 1:53.47

Spaulding, Max SR Marcoe, Alex SR

Yoder, Ben SR Miller, Richard JR

29.27 31.10 23.6029.50

PUY--- DQ

Ost, Nick JR Boyer, Simon JR

Utterback, Chris JR Griffin, Lane FR

27.91 31.43 23.3425.85

 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET: 1:37.91 1999M WILSON

4A STATE: 1:36.12 2007& SNOHOMISH

AUTO1:35.57

CONS1:37.15

ST1:44.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TB1 1:40.11 qST

Um, Matthew SO Um, Cole SR

Wanot, Bart SR Chase, Dylan JR

26.35 27.77 22.4823.51

CK2 1:42.88 qST

Soria, Jason JR Torres, Jeremy SR

Weiner, Brendan JR Hirata, Tyler SR

26.14 28.42 22.6225.70

MR3 1:42.99 qST

Lemley, Jason SR Ikeda, William SR

Webster, Dillon SR Williams, Zach SO

26.40 28.63 23.2424.72

KR4 1:43.92 qST

Bublitz, Chase FR Bergquist, Tim SR

Rosellini, Tristian FR Whiting, Cameron SR

26.31 29.42 22.3425.85

STAD5 1:44.50 qST

Rysemus, Logan SO Franklin, Tanner JR

Wright, Taylor JR Lackman, Andrew SO

25.71 30.53 22.3425.92

CUR6 1:45.92 q

Woodbury, Brian FR Peterson, Nolan SO

Hess, Riley FR Sale, Porter SO

25.64 30.80 22.9826.50

GH7 1:46.61 q

Moist, Dakota SR Collins, Matthew JR

McMenimen, Devon SR Frame, Will SR

25.84 32.30 22.5025.97

TAH8 1:47.58 q

Shin, Stephen SO Sweeney, Austin SR

Cox, Michael SO Halbert, Mitch SO

26.70 33.64 22.9224.32

PUY9 1:49.17 q

Ost, Nick JR Hassur, Connor SO

Utterback, Chris JR Griffin, Lane FR

27.81 30.98 23.6026.78

FW10 1:50.04 q

Berry, Spencer FR Collins, Reid JR

Powell, Seth JR Jowett, Nathan JR

28.34 31.15 24.0726.48

KL11 1:50.42 q

Gehring, John SR Felcyn, Adam SR

Koon, Kyle JR Krassin, Mitchell JR

27.65 30.93 25.0626.78

ROG12 1:51.33 q

Spaulding, Max SR Marcoe, Alex SR

Barrett, Christian SO Miller, Richard JR

28.77 30.99 23.5428.03

ER13 1:52.25

Heckert, Jake SO Swanson, Lucas SO

Kuestermeyer, Tanner SR Mahaffie, John SR

28.91 36.48 25.0521.81

AUB14 1:52.43

Diebag, Bryan SR Nordlie, Ben JR

Golan, Sam SR Call, Jeremy SR

28.79 32.19 24.0827.37

SHEL15 1:52.80

Endicot, Gray SR Endicot, Indi JR

Crain, Max SR Rutledge, Ricky SR

29.59 34.59 24.5524.07

AR16 1:54.26

Baber, Michael JR Newell, Aaron JR

Hentges, Alston SO Hand, Brandon SR

24.26

TJ17 1:54.49

Lee, Ryan SO Gaspay, Jordan SR

VanBramer, Ean FR Owsley, McKay SO

29.97 29.73 24.7430.05

OLY18 1:55.78

DiScala, Christian JR Jones, Alex SR

Ward, Tim FR Brennand, Tristan JR

29.45 33.11 24.7128.51

KW*19 1:56.30

Davis, John-Kyle FR Molloy, Kevin FR

Wright, Brian FR Esser, Tanner SO

29.69 30.77 24.7131.13

MT*19 1:56.30

Windley, Christopher SR Rutledge, Robby SR

Morita, Shane SR Music, Dennis SR

30.27 33.57 24.3628.10

SK21 1:57.41

Idle, Michael JR Abraham, Aaron SR

Swinney, David SR Beverage, Joe SR

31.83 1:02.04 23.54

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

MEET: 1:41.23 2006M NATHAN ADRIAN - BREMERTON

4A STATE: 1:37.17 2006& NATHAN ADRIAN - BREMERTON

AUTO1:39.92

CONS1:41.41

ST1:50.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

TB SRWanot, Bart1 1:43.93 ST

23.24 26.18 27.1227.39

CK JRWeiner, Brendan2 1:46.05 ST

24.93 27.06 27.0127.05

GH SRMcMenimen, Devon3 1:50.08 ST

25.45 28.27 27.7928.57

STAD SOLackman, Andrew4 1:50.76

25.13 27.80 28.8528.98

MR JRGansneder, Ryan5 1:51.58

25.64 28.12 28.6229.20

CUR SRVenema, Garret6 1:51.60

25.15 28.15 29.4828.82
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WCD III 4A Boys Swim & Dive Championships

February 3 - 5, 2011   Rogers Aquatic Center

Results
B - Final ...   (#2  Boys 200 Yard Free)

B - Final

PUY SOHassur, Connor7 1:50.34 ST

24.15 27.77 28.7429.68

STAD JRHartwig, Cameron8 1:52.34

25.78 27.99 29.1729.40

ROG SOBarrett, Christian9 1:54.32

26.01 29.21 29.1429.96

CUR JRLitts, Derek10 1:58.52

26.50 30.97 29.5731.48

KR SRDacus, Jake11 1:58.59

26.80 30.70 29.4031.69

CUR JRBaker, Mac12 2:03.14

27.32 30.66 32.4032.76

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

MEET: 1:41.23 2006M NATHAN ADRIAN - BREMERTON

4A STATE: 1:37.17 2006& NATHAN ADRIAN - BREMERTON

AUTO1:39.92

CONS1:41.41

ST1:50.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CK JRWeiner, Brendan1 1:48.02 qST

24.40 26.80 28.7328.09

TB SRWanot, Bart2 1:50.47 qST

24.97 28.25 28.9028.35

GH SRMcMenimen, Devon3 1:51.01 q

25.83 28.44 27.9128.83

STAD SOLackman, Andrew4 1:51.29 q

25.15 27.87 28.8729.40

CUR SRVenema, Garret5 1:51.95 q

25.43 28.39 29.0229.11

MR JRGansneder, Ryan6 1:52.42 q

26.14 28.47 28.7929.02

PUY SOHassur, Connor7 1:52.70 q

25.45 28.29 29.3429.62

STAD JRHartwig, Cameron8 1:54.62 q

26.48 29.08 29.6729.39

ROG SOBarrett, Christian9 1:55.47 q

26.13 29.25 29.7130.38

KR SRDacus, Jake10 1:57.49 q

26.96 29.96 29.5930.98

CUR JRBaker, Mac11 1:57.57 q

26.37 29.85 29.9531.40

CUR JRLitts, Derek12 1:57.59 q

26.75 30.19 29.9130.74

OLY SRJones, Alex13 1:59.65

26.53 29.84 31.5831.70

KR SOBige, Kyle14 1:59.72

27.25 30.15 31.0631.26

KR SRConnell, Dallin15 2:00.33

25.82 30.12 32.4631.93

STAD SOHoban, Aidan16 2:00.48

26.84 30.09 31.0032.55

GH FRFurrer, Kellen17 2:01.13

27.68 30.92 31.2431.29

CUR JRChapple, CJ18 2:01.54

27.13 30.44 31.6132.36

STAD SRNighswonger, Kent19 2:03.81

28.58 31.22 32.0331.98

OLY JRMiddleton, Clayton20 2:04.29

27.27 31.36 32.2033.46

PUY FRGriffin, Lane21 2:04.66

28.21 31.56 32.3932.50

KR SOConnell, Aaron22 2:05.55

27.63 31.90 32.8533.17

OLY SRNejedly, Josh23 2:05.98

28.17 32.05 32.8732.89

KL JRKrassin, Mitchell24 2:09.87

27.24 31.28 36.7834.57

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

MEET: 1:54.32 2003M JOON YOUM - DECATUR

4A STATE: 1:49.30 1988& ANDY LLOYD - MERCER ISLAND

AUTO1:52.14

CONS1:54.14

ST2:05.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

STAD SORysemus, Logan1 1:57.14 ST

25.18 29.80 27.5134.65

TB SRUm, Cole2 2:01.31 ST

25.86 32.58 28.7034.17

CUR FRWoodbury, Brian3 2:01.87 ST

26.91 29.29 28.4237.25

MR SRWebster, Dillon4 2:03.60 ST

26.67 30.34 28.2738.32

GH SOIndahl, Evan5 2:03.88 ST

26.50 31.52 28.7737.09

PUY JROst, Nick6 2:08.58

27.19 32.55 30.9137.93

B - Final

KL SOFulmer, Erik7 2:03.85 ST

26.41 30.83 27.6139.00

CK SRTorres, Jeremy8 2:04.02 ST

27.29 32.39 30.0834.26

KM SRBailey, Matt9 2:04.47 ST

26.79 33.15 28.6635.87

STAD JRFranklin, Tanner10 2:08.90

27.60 34.03 29.1138.16

MR JRLau, Vince11 2:12.50

28.01 33.43 29.7441.32

ER SRKuestermeyer, Tanner12 2:13.39

26.75 33.93 32.3740.34

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

MEET: 1:54.32 2003M JOON YOUM - DECATUR

4A STATE: 1:49.30 1988& ANDY LLOYD - MERCER ISLAND

AUTO1:52.14

CONS1:54.14

ST2:05.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STAD SORysemus, Logan1 2:02.93 qST

25.89 31.86 30.1835.00

CUR FRWoodbury, Brian2 2:03.17 qST

27.07 30.78 28.3636.96

GH SOIndahl, Evan3 2:03.71 qST

26.35 32.00 28.6836.68

TB SRUm, Cole4 2:03.98 qST

26.60 33.16 29.8834.34

MR SRWebster, Dillon5 2:04.82 qST

25.84 31.49 28.4839.01

PUY JROst, Nick6 2:04.87 qST

26.69 31.58 29.3337.27

KM SRBailey, Matt7 2:06.02 q

27.69 33.97 28.1636.20

KL SOFulmer, Erik8 2:06.50 q

26.46 31.64 29.5938.81

CK SRTorres, Jeremy9 2:08.74 q

26.72 33.06 32.6336.33

STAD JRFranklin, Tanner10 2:10.16 q

27.73 35.26 30.0537.12

MR JRLau, Vince11 2:10.28 q

27.54 34.43 28.8439.47

ER SRKuestermeyer, Tanner12 2:12.31 q

27.05 33.71 31.4140.14

KW FRMolloy, Kevin13 2:12.45

28.20 34.27 31.7538.23

KL JRKoon, Kyle14 2:13.29

28.41 32.98 31.5740.33

KR FRRosellini, Tristian15 2:13.84

27.84 34.96 31.0539.99

KR FRLui, Dennis16 2:14.84

28.83 33.93 30.6541.43

GH JRHale, Jeffery17 2:15.28

27.26 35.43 31.8740.72

MR SRIkeda, William18 2:16.31

28.60 37.49 33.0337.19

STAD JRWright, Taylor19 2:16.72

28.67 37.10 31.1139.84

PUY SRCockle, Max20 2:18.10

28.71 35.41 31.8342.15

GH JRCollins, Matthew21 2:18.11

29.12 38.17 33.7737.05

CUR SOPeterson, Nolan22 2:18.39

29.18 35.51 32.2941.41

PUY JRUtterback, Chris23 2:21.09

28.22 36.89 33.1242.86
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WCD III 4A Boys Swim & Dive Championships

February 3 - 5, 2011   Rogers Aquatic Center

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#3  Boys 200 Yard IM)

KR SRWong, Alex24 2:22.41

28.43 34.72 34.9344.33

TJ SRGaspay, Jordan--- DQ

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

MEET: 20.97 2008M COLE SCARBROUGH - MT. TAHOMA

4A STATE: 20.02 1992& UGER TANER - NEWPORT

AUTO20.91

CONS21.21

ST22.85

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KR SRWhiting, Cameron1 22.41 ST

KR FRBublitz, Chase2 22.49 ST

TB SOFeigert, Jade3 22.65 ST

CK SRHirata, Tyler4 22.67 ST

TB JRChase, Dylan5 22.70 ST

KL SRKnoblock, Christian6 22.79 ST

B - Final

CK JRSoria, Jason7 22.75 ST

AUB SRDiebag, Bryan8 23.14

TAH SOHalbert, Mitch9 23.15

TB SRJordan, Blake10 23.17

SK SRBeverage, Joe11 23.54

MR SOWilliams, Zach12 23.66

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

MEET: 20.97 2008M COLE SCARBROUGH - MT. TAHOMA

4A STATE: 20.02 1992& UGER TANER - NEWPORT

AUTO20.91

CONS21.21

ST22.85

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KR FRBublitz, Chase1 22.52 qST

TB JRChase, Dylan2 22.58 qST

TB SOFeigert, Jade3 22.63 qST

KR SRWhiting, Cameron4 22.67 qST

CK SRHirata, Tyler5 22.82 qST

KL SRKnoblock, Christian6 23.00 q

CK JRSoria, Jason7 23.11 q

TAH SOHalbert, Mitch8 23.20 q

MR SOWilliams, Zach9 23.34 q

AUB SRDiebag, Bryan10 23.35 q

TB SRJordan, Blake11 23.41 q

SK SRBeverage, Joe12 23.47 q

ROG JRMiller, Richard13 23.55

SHEL FRGrant, Andrew14 23.73

TB SRMcKenzie, Costner15 23.74

KR JRDyer, Luke16 23.79

KR SRBergquist, Tim17 23.84

ROG SRSpaulding, Max18 23.85

MR SRBrodin, Ben19 24.10

ER SOSwanson, Lucas20 24.18

KW SOEsser, Tanner21 24.33

AR SRHand, Brandon22 24.47

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving 2/3 at Foss HS

4A STATE: 509.10 2002& CHRIS DALMAN - AUBURN

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

SK SRRose, Joe1 415.25

SK SRWaterman, Kelvin2 349.95

SK JRLabeda-Sutton, Jesse3 329.50

SK SRSoete, Preston4 287.30

KR SRDrui, Matt5 281.85

AR JRKriss, Terry6 281.80

KW JRDehnert, Jesse7 277.35

PUY SRVosburg, Ryan8 258.10

MR SOGefkovicz, Adam9 257.70

CUR SRFigeroa-Attheis, Justin10 257.65

TAH SOPrice, Ben11 254.85

MR SOBarronian, Seth12 231.30

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving 2/3 at Foss HS

4A STATE: 509.10 2002& CHRIS DALMAN - AUBURN

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

SK SRRose, Joe1 292.95 q

SK SRWaterman, Kelvin2 251.90 q

SK JRLabeda-Sutton, Jesse3 244.20 q

AR JRKriss, Terry4 213.40 q

SK SRSoete, Preston5 209.85 q

KW JRDehnert, Jesse6 206.45 q

PUY SRVosburg, Ryan7 200.90 q

KR SRDrui, Matt8 199.15 q

TAH SOPrice, Ben9 198.10 q

CUR SRFigeroa-Attheis, Justin10 194.75 q

MR SOGefkovicz, Adam11 188.15 q

MR SOBarronian, Seth12 184.35 q

GH SRTremblay, Evan*13 178.45

AUB SOErnsdorff, Kevin*13 178.45

TAH JRTracey, Justin15 174.25

KR SRConcepcion, Wes16 159.45

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving 2/3 at Foss HS

4A STATE: 509.10 2002& CHRIS DALMAN - AUBURN

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

SK SRRose, Joe1 204.05 q

SK SRWaterman, Kelvin2 167.10 q

SK SRSoete, Preston3 147.85 q

SK JRLabeda-Sutton, Jesse4 143.20 q

AR JRKriss, Terry5 142.30 q

PUY SRVosburg, Ryan6 141.35 q

KR SRDrui, Matt7 136.55 q

CUR SRFigeroa-Attheis, Justin8 132.30 q

MR SOGefkovicz, Adam9 127.00 q

TAH SOPrice, Ben10 126.90 q

AUB SOErnsdorff, Kevin*11 125.75 q

KW JRDehnert, Jesse*11 125.75 q

MR SOBarronian, Seth13 125.60 q

GH SRTremblay, Evan14 118.10 q

TAH JRTracey, Justin15 108.45 q

KR SRConcepcion, Wes16 98.00 q

TAH JRGriffith, Stephen17 97.30

TB FRWright, Carson18 95.60

TJ SRPrintz, Hunter19 91.70

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

MEET: 50.21 1999M EVAN MARTINEC - WILSON

4A STATE: 47.81 2009& CODY ROBERTS - RICHLAND

AUTO49.93

CONS50.89

ST55.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

TB SRWanot, Bart1 51.29 ST

23.22 28.07

KL JRKeeling-Garcia, Tanner2 54.25 ST

25.39 28.86

CK JRWeiner, Brendan3 54.57 ST

25.53 29.04

GH SRMoist, Dakota4 54.69 ST

24.97 29.72

TB SOUm, Matthew5 54.82 ST

25.42 29.40

TAH SOShin, Stephen6 55.00 ST

25.65 29.35

B - Final

KR SRDacus, Jake7 55.20 ST

25.72 29.48

TAH SOCox, Michael8 55.86

25.58 30.28

GH SRMcMenimen, Devon9 57.48

26.37 31.11

FW FRBerry, Spencer10 57.92

27.48 30.44

STAD JRWright, Taylor11 58.07

26.45 31.62

CUR JRBaker, Mac12 58.39

26.33 32.06

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

MEET: 50.21 1999M EVAN MARTINEC - WILSON

4A STATE: 47.81 2009& CODY ROBERTS - RICHLAND

AUTO49.93

CONS50.89

ST55.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TB SRWanot, Bart1 54.38 qST

24.61 29.77

TAH SOShin, Stephen2 55.03 qST

25.72 29.31

GH SRMoist, Dakota3 55.09 qST

25.57 29.52
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WCD III 4A Boys Swim & Dive Championships

February 3 - 5, 2011   Rogers Aquatic Center

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

CK JRWeiner, Brendan4 55.19 qST

25.84 29.35

TB SOUm, Matthew5 55.83 q

26.01 29.82

KL JRKeeling-Garcia, Tanner6 56.46 q

26.42 30.04

KR SRDacus, Jake7 56.78 q

26.34 30.44

GH SRMcMenimen, Devon8 57.63 q

26.65 30.98

TAH SOCox, Michael9 57.69 q

26.47 31.22

CUR JRBaker, Mac10 58.00 q

26.33 31.67

FW FRBerry, Spencer11 58.22 q

27.26 30.96

STAD JRWright, Taylor12 58.33 q

26.74 31.59

ER SRKuestermeyer, Tanner13 58.73

27.41 31.32

PUY JRBoyer, Simon14 58.80

26.61 32.19

CUR JRLitts, Derek15 59.43

28.85 30.58

KR FRRosellini, Tristian16 59.65

26.98 32.67

CUR FRHess, Riley17 59.70

27.49 32.21

GH JRHale, Jeffery18 59.81

27.74 32.07

PUY JRUtterback, Chris19 1:00.74

27.49 33.25

GH SOLiu, Thomas20 1:01.00

27.80 33.20

AUB SRCall, Jeremy21 1:01.64

27.79 33.85

KR JRDyer, Luke22 1:02.17

28.15 34.02

OLY JRBrennand, Tristan23 1:02.52

28.33 34.19

AUB SRGolan, Sam24 1:02.90

28.15 34.75

STAD SRNighswonger, Kent25 1:02.97

28.36 34.61

CK SOClithero, Alex26 1:03.48

27.87 35.61

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

MEET: 45.81 2005M RYAN VERLOTTI - STADIUM

4A STATE: 43.73 1992& UGER TANER - NEWPORT

AUTO45.68

CONS46.34

ST50.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KR FRBublitz, Chase1 49.06 ST

23.67 25.39

GH SRFrame, Will2 49.63 ST

23.58 26.05

CK SRHirata, Tyler3 50.08 ST

23.82 26.26

KM SRBailey, Matt4 50.61

24.20 26.41

STAD SOLackman, Andrew5 50.67

24.03 26.64

KL SRKnoblock, Christian6 50.96

23.94 27.02

B - Final

STAD SRDesteunder, Nicolas7 50.51

23.76 26.75

TB JRChase, Dylan8 50.64

23.99 26.65

PUY SOHassur, Connor9 50.85

24.14 26.71

MR SRLemley, Jason10 50.94

23.83 27.11

CUR SRVenema, Garret11 51.23

24.62 26.61

SK SODeRego, Damien12 51.75

24.56 27.19

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

MEET: 45.81 2005M RYAN VERLOTTI - STADIUM

4A STATE: 43.73 1992& UGER TANER - NEWPORT

AUTO45.68

CONS46.34

ST50.30

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GH SRFrame, Will1 49.16 qST

23.44 25.72

KR FRBublitz, Chase2 49.70 qST

23.63 26.07

STAD SOLackman, Andrew3 49.99 qST

24.02 25.97

CK SRHirata, Tyler4 50.03 qST

23.73 26.30

KL SRKnoblock, Christian5 50.50 q

24.13 26.37

KM SRBailey, Matt6 50.80 q

24.38 26.42

STAD SRDesteunder, Nicolas7 50.81 q

24.21 26.60

TB JRChase, Dylan8 50.83 q

23.98 26.85

MR SRLemley, Jason9 50.98 q

23.94 27.04

SK SODeRego, Damien*10 51.08 q

24.60 26.48

CUR SRVenema, Garret*10 51.08 q

24.67 26.41

PUY SOHassur, Connor12 51.10 q

24.59 26.51

TB SOFeigert, Jade13 51.25

23.69 27.56

GH FRNielsen, Erik14 51.28

24.45 26.83

TAH SOHalbert, Mitch15 51.62

24.29 27.33

KL SRDougherty, David16 51.77

24.73 27.04

SHEL FRGrant, Andrew17 51.80

24.10 27.70

ROG JRMiller, Richard18 52.08

24.16 27.92

CUR SOSale, Porter19 52.52

25.31 27.21

AUB SRDiebag, Bryan20 52.68

24.70 27.98

TB SRJordan, Blake21 53.29

24.82 28.47

KR SOBige, Kyle22 53.57

25.54 28.03

TB SRMcKenzie, Costner23 53.70

25.36 28.34

PUY SRCockle, Max24 54.72

26.05 28.67

TAH SOCox, Michael25 56.81

25.97 30.84

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

MEET: 4:37.34 2000M JOHN LYSSAND - GIG HARBOR

4A STATE: 4:23.06 1995& WES OLIVER - SAMMAMISH

AUTO4:31.51

CONS4:36.36

ST5:02.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MR JRGansneder, Ryan1 4:54.29 ST

26.32 28.63 29.6329.44

29.79 29.83 30.22 30.35

30.36 29.72

MR SRWebster, Dillon2 4:55.83 ST

25.81 29.07 30.1229.36

30.26 30.32 30.30 30.73

30.51 29.35
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WCD III 4A Boys Swim & Dive Championships

February 3 - 5, 2011   Rogers Aquatic Center

Results
A - Final ...   (#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

KR SRWhiting, Cameron3 4:56.90 ST

25.82 29.52 29.9529.82

30.34 30.35 30.67 30.57

30.60 29.26

GH SOIndahl, Evan4 4:59.39 ST

26.51 29.12 30.1730.05

30.31 30.23 30.94 31.02

30.85 30.19

STAD JRHartwig, Cameron5 5:05.10

26.47 29.59 30.8530.54

31.21 31.67 31.55 32.21

31.31 29.70

ROG SOBarrett, Christian6 5:05.24

27.55 30.42 31.2430.72

31.29 31.53 31.51 31.34

30.69 28.95

B - Final

PUY JROst, Nick7 5:09.39

26.38 29.07 31.0430.13

31.76 32.07 31.94 31.97

32.62 32.41

GH FRFurrer, Kellen8 5:21.36

27.92 33.12

32.34 33.63 32.91 33.40

33.14 32.02

KR SRConnell, Dallin9 5:25.43

26.82 30.38 33.4932.60

33.66 33.83 34.20 33.54

33.79 33.12

OLY SRJones, Alex10 5:26.60

26.95 30.88 33.4232.19

33.79 34.19 34.10 34.22

34.29 32.57

AR JRBaber, Michael11 5:29.06

26.90 30.23 33.2132.31

33.83 34.83 35.20 36.14

35.19 31.22

CUR JRChapple, CJ12 5:34.08

27.51 30.58 33.1531.84

34.12 34.59 34.61 36.18

36.27 35.23

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

MEET: 4:37.34 2000M JOHN LYSSAND - GIG HARBOR

4A STATE: 4:23.06 1995& WES OLIVER - SAMMAMISH

AUTO4:31.51

CONS4:36.36

ST5:02.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MR SRWebster, Dillon1 4:57.12 qST

26.64 29.50 29.7429.79

30.45 30.39 30.14 30.59

30.42 29.46

MR JRGansneder, Ryan2 4:58.28 qST

27.04 29.10 30.0429.78

30.23 29.93 30.59 30.99

30.68 29.90

KR SRWhiting, Cameron3 4:58.75 qST

26.28 29.87 30.5330.28

30.15 30.49 30.79 30.11

30.43 29.82

GH SOIndahl, Evan4 5:01.69 qST

26.64 29.37 30.9330.27

30.62 31.01 30.78 31.16

30.94 29.97

STAD JRHartwig, Cameron5 5:05.60 q

27.29 30.01 30.8230.33

31.02 31.35 30.68 31.48

32.07 30.55

ROG SOBarrett, Christian6 5:05.80 q

27.09 30.66 31.0431.28

31.41 31.36 31.28 30.81

30.71 30.16

PUY JROst, Nick7 5:18.01 q

27.26 30.46 32.4032.24

32.78 32.92 33.04 32.92

32.52 31.47

KR SRConnell, Dallin8 5:21.77 q

27.84 31.17 32.8132.23

33.43 33.02 33.15 32.95

33.10 32.07

GH FRFurrer, Kellen9 5:24.09 q

28.45 32.66 33.6033.58

32.86 33.18 32.76 33.15

32.81 31.04

OLY SRJones, Alex10 5:29.00 q

27.46 31.41 33.3732.67

34.37 34.43 34.91 34.98

33.94 31.46

AR JRBaber, Michael11 5:29.10 q

27.76 31.19 34.0032.23

34.18 34.62 34.80 35.01

34.29 31.02

CUR JRChapple, CJ12 5:31.65 q

28.78 32.82 34.4533.71

34.10 33.51 33.89 33.99

34.20 32.20

STAD JRWillers, Aidan13 5:34.18

28.68 32.71 33.8133.47

34.36 34.41 34.57 34.65

34.29 33.23

GH FRPugmire, Joshua14 5:36.94

28.34 32.80 34.1933.78

34.54 34.90 35.31 34.81

34.75 33.52

GH SOBiggs, Brett15 5:37.27

28.88 32.49 34.3233.31

34.57 35.08 35.15 35.48

34.85 33.14

MR JRLau, Vince16 5:37.51

28.98 32.93 35.0034.56

35.48 34.52 33.89 34.57

34.40 33.18

KR SOWatson, Nick17 5:39.26

28.41 32.85 35.0434.00

35.36 35.62 34.81 35.39

34.46 33.32

OLY FRGoldstein, Jordan18 5:40.22

28.99 33.23 34.3734.08

34.78 35.48 35.14 35.63

34.71 33.81

CUR SREvans, Mark19 5:42.42

29.26 32.27 35.0033.59

35.20 35.67 35.99 35.94

35.91 33.59

OLY SRNejedly, Josh20 5:50.71

29.21 34.20 35.9134.44

36.03 37.18 36.59 36.84

36.62 33.69

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 1:29.07 2002M OLYMPIA

4A STATE: 1:26.94 2005& WILSON

AUTO1:25.85

CONS1:27.21

ST1:33.20

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

CK1 1:31.17 ST

Soria, Jason JR Torres, Jeremy SR

Weiner, Brendan JR Hirata, Tyler SR

22.88 22.87 22.4822.94

TB2 1:32.71 ST

McKenzie, Costner SR Jordan, Blake SR

Chase, Dylan JR Feigert, Jade SO

23.81 23.77 22.5122.62

KL3 1:32.75 ST

Fulmer, Erik SO Dougherty, David SR

Keeling-Garcia, Tanner JR Knoblock, Christian SR

23.56 23.40 22.7823.01

STAD4 1:32.90 ST

Rysemus, Logan SO Moore, Miller JR

Wright, Taylor JR Lackman, Andrew SO

22.74 23.87 22.7223.57

GH5 1:33.10 ST

Nielsen, Erik FR McMenimen, Devon SR

Indahl, Evan SO Frame, Will SR

23.66 23.26 22.3923.79

KR6 1:36.48

Bergquist, Tim SR Watson, Nick SO

Bige, Kyle SO Dyer, Luke JR

24.07 24.16 24.1924.06
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WCD III 4A Boys Swim & Dive Championships

February 3 - 5, 2011   Rogers Aquatic Center

Results
B - Final ...   (#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

B - Final

CUR7 1:33.36

Woodbury, Brian FR Venema, Garret SR

Baker, Zac SR Sale, Porter SO

23.43 23.16 22.9623.81

MR8 1:34.95

Williams, Zach SO Brodin, Ben SR

Ikeda, William SR Gansneder, Ryan JR

23.69 23.96 23.9823.32

SHEL9 1:35.35

Grant, Andrew FR Ramsey, Jon SR

Rutledge, Ricky SR Endicot, Indi JR

23.02 24.16 24.1724.00

ER10 1:36.73

Mahaffie, John SR Lawrence, Ben SR

Kuestermeyer, Tanner SR Swanson, Lucas SO

24.72 24.28 15.3432.39

ROG11 1:37.09

Spaulding, Max SR Chemodurow, Patrick SR

Hansen, Colin JR Miller, Richard JR

23.91 24.66 23.4025.12

PUY--- DQ

Griffin, Lane FR Cockle, Max SR

Hassur, Connor SO Boyer, Simon JR

23.96 23.52 23.7722.82

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 1:29.07 2002M OLYMPIA

4A STATE: 1:26.94 2005& WILSON

AUTO1:25.85

CONS1:27.21

ST1:33.20

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CK*1 1:32.44 qST

Soria, Jason JR Torres, Jeremy SR

Weiner, Brendan JR Hirata, Tyler SR

23.19 23.34 22.9023.01

TB*1 1:32.44 qST

McKenzie, Costner SR Jordan, Blake SR

Chase, Dylan JR Feigert, Jade SO

23.78 23.30 22.1623.20

STAD3 1:33.61 q

Rysemus, Logan SO Moore, Miller JR

Wright, Taylor JR Lackman, Andrew SO

23.01 23.84 22.7324.03

GH4 1:33.69 q

Nielsen, Erik FR McMenimen, Devon SR

Indahl, Evan SO Frame, Will SR

23.79 23.54 22.3524.01

KL5 1:34.31 q

Fulmer, Erik SO Dougherty, David SR

Keeling-Garcia, Tanner JR Knoblock, Christian SR

23.22 24.19 23.2823.62

KR6 1:35.34 q

Bergquist, Tim SR Lui, Dennis FR

Dacus, Jake SR Dyer, Luke JR

23.31 23.95 23.9924.09

SHEL7 1:35.78 q

Grant, Andrew FR Ramsey, Jon SR

Endicot, Indi JR Rutledge, Ricky SR

23.88 23.39 24.1324.38

CUR8 1:36.03 q

Venema, Garret SR Baker, Zac SR

Hammer, Peter SR Sale, Porter SO

24.33 23.99 23.1324.58

MR9 1:36.04 q

Brodin, Ben SR Ikeda, William SR

Gansneder, Ryan JR Williams, Zach SO

23.92 24.15 23.3424.63

PUY10 1:36.98 q

Cockle, Max SR Utterback, Chris JR

Griffin, Lane FR Boyer, Simon JR

25.07 24.96 23.8523.10

ROG11 1:38.11 q

Spaulding, Max SR Chemodurow, Patrick SR

Hansen, Colin JR Miller, Richard JR

24.47 24.89 23.3125.44

ER12 1:38.65 q

Mahaffie, John SR Lawrence, Ben SR

Kuestermeyer, Tanner SR Swanson, Lucas SO

25.11 24.68 23.7125.15

KM13 1:39.87

Roland, Matt JR McCullough, Kevin SR

Bartholomew, Cody SR Bailey, Matt SR

25.11 26.45 23.2725.04

AR14 1:39.97

Caldwell, Sean JR Hentges, Alston SO

Baber, Michael JR Hand, Brandon SR

25.56 25.00 24.3825.03

AUB15 1:40.23

Call, Jeremy SR Golan, Sam SR

Morgan, Blake SR Diebag, Bryan SR

25.12 25.42 24.1025.59

KW16 1:41.14

Esser, Tanner SO Miller, Thomas JR

Anderson, Varrick SO Davis, John-Kyle FR

25.03 25.62 24.7225.77

TAH17 1:42.30

Benson, Josh JR Clem, Brandon JR

Campbell, Tyler JR Holmes, Kyle JR

25.20 27.03 24.9925.08

FW18 1:42.86

Powell, Seth JR Stephens, Trevor JR

Persinger, Aaron SO Jowett, Nathan JR

25.92 26.19 24.6226.13

OLY19 1:42.87

DiScala, Christian JR Anderson, Keenan FR

Middleton, Clayton JR Brennand, Tristan JR

25.36 26.17 25.3925.95

SK20 1:43.11

Johnson, Jens SR Martin, Tristan FR

Abraham, Aaron SR Beverage, Joe SR

25.21 28.06 22.8926.95

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

MEET: 49.75 1999M EVAN MARTINEC - WILSON

4A STATE: 48.59 2000& EVAN MARTINEC - WILSON

AUTO50.74

CONS51.89

ST57.70

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

STAD SORysemus, Logan1 52.73 ST

25.84 26.89

GH SRMoist, Dakota2 54.15 ST

26.30 27.85

CUR FRWoodbury, Brian3 54.65 ST

26.60 28.05

CK JRSoria, Jason4 56.62 ST

27.39 29.23

MR SRLemley, Jason5 56.99 ST

26.98 30.01

TAH SOShin, Stephen6 57.24 ST

27.77 29.47

B - Final

KL SOFulmer, Erik7 58.07

28.48 29.59

TB SOUm, Matthew8 58.16

28.09 30.07

STAD SRDesteunder, Nicolas9 59.65

28.87 30.78

GH FRNielsen, Erik10 1:00.00

29.07 30.93

KR FRLui, Dennis11 1:00.03

29.24 30.79

PUY JRBoyer, Simon12 1:00.60

28.52 32.08

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

MEET: 49.75 1999M EVAN MARTINEC - WILSON

4A STATE: 48.59 2000& EVAN MARTINEC - WILSON

AUTO50.74

CONS51.89

ST57.70

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GH SRMoist, Dakota1 54.48 qST

26.76 27.72

CUR FRWoodbury, Brian2 55.29 qST

26.83 28.46

STAD SORysemus, Logan3 55.58 qST

26.41 29.17

TAH SOShin, Stephen4 56.96 qST

27.63 29.33

CK JRSoria, Jason5 57.53 qST

28.41 29.12
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WCD III 4A Boys Swim & Dive Championships

February 3 - 5, 2011   Rogers Aquatic Center

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#10  Boys 100 Yard Back)

MR SRLemley, Jason6 58.32 q

27.32 31.00

TB SOUm, Matthew7 58.98 q

28.77 30.21

KL SOFulmer, Erik8 59.21 q

28.82 30.39

PUY JRBoyer, Simon9 59.37 q

28.60 30.77

GH FRNielsen, Erik*10 59.41 q

29.17 30.24

STAD SRDesteunder, Nicolas*10 59.41 q

28.78 30.63

KR FRLui, Dennis12 1:00.06 q

29.39 30.67

KL JRKoon, Kyle13 1:01.33

29.87 31.46

FW FRBerry, Spencer14 1:01.80

30.25 31.55

CUR FRHess, Riley15 1:02.49

30.21 32.28

OLY JRDiScala, Christian16 1:02.67

29.75 32.92

KR SOWatson, Nick17 1:02.68

29.50 33.18

ER SOHeckert, Jake18 1:03.43

30.21 33.22

CUR SOKim, Yongwoon19 1:04.09

30.76 33.33

ROG JRHansen, Colin20 1:06.09

29.86 36.23

PUY FRGriffin, Lane21 1:06.28

31.91 34.37

STAD JRWillers, Aidan22 1:08.07

32.75 35.32

ROG SRSpaulding, Max--- DQ

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

MEET: 57.47 2008M SETH PARKER - CENTRAL KITSAP

4A STATE: 54.49 2009& GARREN RIECHEL - SNOHOMISH

AUTO57.45

CONS58.57

ST1:03.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KL JRKeeling-Garcia, Tanner1 1:01.87 ST

29.02 32.85

TB SRUm, Cole2 1:01.99 ST

29.01 32.98

MR SRIkeda, William3 1:02.01 ST

28.83 33.18

CK SRTorres, Jeremy4 1:02.15 ST

29.10 33.05

TJ SRGaspay, Jordan5 1:03.89

30.45 33.44

SK SODeRego, Damien6 1:05.77

30.42 35.35

B - Final

KW FRMolloy, Kevin7 1:06.01

30.94 35.07

KL SRDougherty, David8 1:06.49

30.63 35.86

KR SRBergquist, Tim9 1:06.92

30.51 36.41

STAD JRFranklin, Tanner10 1:07.84

31.53 36.31

FW JRCollins, Reid11 1:08.33

31.00 37.33

MR SRBrodin, Ben12 1:08.62

32.24 36.38

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

MEET: 57.47 2008M SETH PARKER - CENTRAL KITSAP

4A STATE: 54.49 2009& GARREN RIECHEL - SNOHOMISH

AUTO57.45

CONS58.57

ST1:03.30

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TB SRUm, Cole1 1:02.21 qST

29.34 32.87

MR SRIkeda, William2 1:02.67 qST

29.50 33.17

KL JRKeeling-Garcia, Tanner3 1:02.87 qST

29.53 33.34

CK SRTorres, Jeremy4 1:04.09 q

29.37 34.72

TJ SRGaspay, Jordan5 1:04.25 q

30.11 34.14

SK SODeRego, Damien6 1:04.37 q

30.02 34.35

KR SRBergquist, Tim7 1:05.98 q

30.32 35.66

KW FRMolloy, Kevin8 1:06.20 q

30.80 35.40

KL SRDougherty, David9 1:07.16 q

31.41 35.75

FW JRCollins, Reid10 1:07.51 q

31.04 36.47

STAD JRFranklin, Tanner11 1:07.68 q

31.74 35.94

MR SRBrodin, Ben12 1:07.98 q

32.59 35.39

CUR SOPeterson, Nolan13 1:08.52

31.20 37.32

GH JRCollins, Matthew14 1:08.60

32.23 36.37

CK SOClithero, Alex15 1:09.19

31.48 37.71

PUY JRWeaver, Jason16 1:09.42

32.08 37.34

ROG SRMarcoe, Alex17 1:09.64

31.75 37.89

KL SRFelcyn, Adam18 1:09.77

31.77 38.00

GH JRStearnes, Baylor19 1:09.97

32.35 37.62

SHEL JREndicot, Indi20 1:10.41

33.06 37.35

AR JRNewell, Aaron21 1:13.40

32.73 40.67

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 3:13.26 1987M HENRY FOSS

4A STATE: 3:07.06 1983& WILSON

AUTO3:08.46

CONS3:11.47

ST3:26.90

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

TB1 3:15.94 ST

Wanot, Bart SR Um, Cole SR

Feigert, Jade SO Um, Matthew SO

22.45 47.07 49.6423.36

22.98 49.13 23.65 50.10

KR2 3:22.34 ST

Bublitz, Chase FR Dacus, Jake SR

Rosellini, Tristian FR Whiting, Cameron SR

23.24 49.16 52.6825.15

24.06 50.98 23.38 49.52

GH3 3:22.44 ST

Indahl, Evan SO Nielsen, Erik FR

Moist, Dakota SR Frame, Will SR

24.52 51.38 51.9224.82

23.76 49.82 23.53 49.32

KL4 3:22.98 ST

Knoblock, Christian SR Dougherty, David SR

Keeling-Garcia, Tanner JR Fulmer, Erik SO

24.11 50.57 52.0216.78

24.10 49.95 24.07 50.44

MR5 3:26.81 ST

Webster, Dillon SR Gansneder, Ryan JR

Williams, Zach SO Lemley, Jason SR

24.50 50.92 52.5825.30

24.42 53.42 23.30 49.89

TAH6 3:29.33

Cox, Michael SO Halbert, Mitch SO

Shin, Stephen SO Benson, Josh JR

24.39 51.05 24.40

17.36 55.01

B - Final

CUR7 3:29.70

Venema, Garret SR Baker, Mac JR

Hammer, Peter SR Sale, Porter SO

24.54 50.87 53.5225.44

25.22 53.66 24.41 51.65
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WCD III 4A Boys Swim & Dive Championships

February 3 - 5, 2011   Rogers Aquatic Center

Results
B - Final ...   (#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

SHEL8 3:33.86

Grant, Andrew FR Ramsey, Jon SR

Rodgers, Bryton JR Endicot, Indi JR

23.83 51.21 54.5425.76

25.36 53.81 25.64 54.30

ROG9 3:37.84

Yoder, Ben SR Chemodurow, Patrick SR

Parkin, Jacob SR Barrett, Christian SO

24.90 53.89 54.6025.54

25.60 55.07 25.83 54.28

STAD10 3:40.03

Needham, Mathias SR Fitzgerald, Dylan SR

Hartwig, Cameron JR Franklin, Tanner JR

26.13 55.64 56.1326.15

26.60 55.14 25.36 53.12

AR11 3:44.83

Caldwell, Sean JR Miles, Jeff SR

Baber, Michael JR Hand, Brandon SR

26.94

26.16 57.04 23.04 53.49

PUY--- DQ

Griffin, Lane FR Cockle, Max SR

Ost, Nick JR Hassur, Connor SO

25.60 54.06 54.1725.20

25.11 52.49 23.66 49.61

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 3:13.26 1987M HENRY FOSS

4A STATE: 3:07.06 1983& WILSON

AUTO3:08.46

CONS3:11.47

ST3:26.90

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TB1 3:20.34 qST

Um, Matthew SO Um, Cole SR

Feigert, Jade SO Wanot, Bart SR

24.23 50.95 49.7515.90

23.30 49.99 23.82 49.65

KR2 3:22.86 qST

Bublitz, Chase FR Dacus, Jake SR

Rosellini, Tristian FR Whiting, Cameron SR

23.98 50.09 52.3924.97

24.36 51.15 23.08 49.23

GH3 3:23.29 qST

Indahl, Evan SO Nielsen, Erik FR

Moist, Dakota SR Frame, Will SR

24.77 51.56 52.1624.96

23.64 49.83 23.69 49.74

KL4 3:26.67 qST

Knoblock, Christian SR Dougherty, David SR

Keeling-Garcia, Tanner JR Fulmer, Erik SO

24.64 51.90 52.4024.53

24.09 50.34 24.46 52.03

MR5 3:27.71 q

Webster, Dillon SR Gansneder, Ryan JR

Williams, Zach SO Lemley, Jason SR

24.67 51.64 52.6614.71

23.87 52.66 23.93 50.75

TAH6 3:29.53 q

Cox, Michael SO Halbert, Mitch SO

Shin, Stephen SO Benson, Josh JR

24.45 51.34 51.9124.74

24.29 51.21 26.02 55.07

CUR7 3:31.88 q

Venema, Garret SR Baker, Mac JR

Baker, Zac SR Sale, Porter SO

24.27 50.60 52.9225.06

25.08 55.41 24.79 52.95

PUY8 3:34.17 q

Cockle, Max SR Ost, Nick JR

Hassur, Connor SO Boyer, Simon JR

26.31 55.76 53.4325.50

23.55 50.57 25.54 54.41

SHEL9 3:36.49 q

Grant, Andrew FR Ramsey, Jon SR

Endicot, Indi JR Rutledge, Ricky SR

24.32 51.65 54.1625.40

26.07 55.16 26.50 55.52

STAD10 3:38.70 q

Needham, Mathias SR Fitzgerald, Dylan SR

Hartwig, Cameron JR Franklin, Tanner JR

25.75 55.75 55.7725.93

26.49 54.96 24.69 52.22

ROG11 3:42.46 q

Yoder, Ben SR Chemodurow, Patrick SR

Parkin, Jacob SR Barrett, Christian SO

25.61 55.79 57.1126.32

25.53 55.13 25.72 54.43

AR12 3:47.96 q

Caldwell, Sean JR Miles, Jeff SR

Baber, Michael JR Hand, Brandon SR

27.16 57.95 57.5827.28

26.26 54.91 26.28 57.52

OLY13 3:48.00

Brennand, Tristan JR Lee, Baxter JR

Jones, Alex SR DiScala, Christian JR

25.92 55.97 58.8526.75

26.71 56.06 27.66 57.12

ER14 3:49.10

Mahaffie, John SR Crandall, Chris SR

Tyler, Jonathan SO Swanson, Lucas SO

27.20 58.45 55.81

27.39 57.75 26.72 57.09

CK15 3:49.76

Cheung, Ben JR Enriquex, Dakota SR

Elkins, Taylor JR Clithero, Alex SO

26.73 56.78 57.7926.92

27.30 58.41 26.41 56.78

KW16 3:52.73

Li, Anthony SR Miller, Thomas JR

Anderson, Varrick SO Davis, John-Kyle FR

28.22 1:00.36 58.1027.31

27.65 57.97 25.91 56.30

SK17 3:53.07

Beverage, Joe SR Johnson, Jens SR

Roundy, Zak SR Swinney, David SR

26.42 54.38 58.1726.03

28.57 59.83 28.22 1:00.69

FW18 3:54.78

Powell, Seth JR Stephens, Trevor JR

Gooden, Trace FR Jowett, Nathan JR

28.18 59.47 59.6728.44

27.80 58.67 26.73 56.97

AUB19 4:13.03

Nordlie, Ben JR Isbelle, Jahmar SR

Wright, Liam JR Morgan, Blake SR

29.15 1:04.37 1:21.8231.75

46.79 1:00.05

KM--- DQ

Bailey, Matt SR Roland, Matt JR

McCullough, Kevin SR Bartholomew, Cody SR

23.85 50.08 56.8326.01

28.83 1:10.14 26.05 56.77

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Todd Beamer Titans 193

2. Kentridge Chargers 152

3. Central Kitsap Cougars 140

3. Gig Harbor Tides 140

5. Mount Rainier Rams 138

6. Stadium Tigers 133

7. Kentlake Falcons 118

8. Curtis Vikings 92

9. South Kitsap Wolves 64

10. Tahoma Bears 57

11. Puyallup Vikings 33

12. Rogers Rams 29

13. Shelton Hill Climbers 18

14. Kent Meridian Royals 15

14. Auburn Riverside Ravens 15

16. Kentwood Conquerors 14

17. Federal Way Eagles 13

18. Thomas Jefferson Raiders 10

19. Emerald Ridge Jaguars 7

20. Auburn Trojans 5

21. Olympia Bears 3


